Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 13 April 2024 at 8:45 am.

Horse

A Lot Of Good Men
Air Assault
Aitch Two Oh
Alpine Flyer
Amade

Angry Skies
Arentee

Argyle Pink
Arkansaw Kid
Ashrun

At Witz End
Athabascan
Athelric
Ausbred Flirt
Autumn Angel
Ballon D'or
Baltic Coast
Bedford

Belle Plaisir
Blow In

Bold Bastille
Boldinho
Cascadian
Ceolwulf
Chartres
Chayse'n’ Artie
Chinny Boom
Coco Sun
Colsridge
Corniche
Danish Prince
Desennea
Devine Force
Disagreeable Miss
Dunbar

Dune Forty Five
El Cordobes
Erno's Cube
Euphoric
Extratwo
Extremely Rowdy
Facile

Ferago

Fling

Flossing
Frankie Pinot
Gumdrops
Hennessy Lad
Hit The Road Jack
Ice Symphony

Date

13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
14 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
14 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
14 Apr
14 Apr
13 Apr
14 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
14 Apr

Race

Ascot #7
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #5
Randwick #7
Bendigo #3
Doomben #8
Doomben #9
Randwick #5
Randwick #7
Doomben #8
Randwick #7
Morphettville #3
Randwick #3
Randwick #6
Otaki #2
Randwick #3
Bendigo #1
Bendigo #9
Bendigo #10
Bendigo #2
Bendigo #6
Randwick #3
Randwick #8
Bendigo #10
Doomben #3
Doomben #4
Bendigo #4
Bendigo #6
Randwick #5
Wellington #6
Ascot #6
Randwick #4
Morphettville #1
Kalgoorlie #6
Doomben #8
Terang #8
Randwick #4
Bendigo #9
Bendigo #10
Bendigo #5
Scottsville #1
Terang #7
Newcastle #6
Terang #7
Bendigo #9
Morphettville #4
Bendigo #10
Otaki #5

Terang #6

Score/ Barrier
Starts

9/3 4
15/5 1
24/10 13
8/4 15
15/3 5
171 9
13/6 13
2/11 4
318 3
16/4 12
6/3 6
20/5 11
23/8 3
8/2 5
17/3 8
5/1 3
4/2 12
6/3 10
10/3 14
211 7
42 3
1 12
142/26 6
6/2 1
5/2 9
2/11 9
5/3 9
2/1 14
32 9
15/5 13
6/3 4
2/11 4
6/3 3
42 1
412 8
9/3 10
2/11 12
42 7
3/2 6
211 4
2/11 5
9/3 13
9/3 2
5/1 9
171 7
17/7 2
4/2 3
4/2 6
1 6
2/11 10
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Months
Idle
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

51

18

7.0 11.0
9.4 14.6
10.2 0.8
95

79 8.1
10.2 2.8
32

8.0 11.0
10.2 4.8
9.7 7.3
6.1 0.9
9.0 5.0
17.6 -1.6
4.7

14.0

9.1 3.9
189 31
6.2 4.8
9.4 26
10.1 8.9
9.0 6.0
85 05
7.9 8.1
8.0 7.0
109

12.5 105
10.5 6.5
8.6 11.4
59

115 05
7.3 17
10.6 -0.6
10.8 12
9.5 75
50.7 -31.7
8.2

6.8 4.2
5.2

9.0 5.0
10.0 13.0
9.9 -1.9
10.0 9.0
84 56
6.9 11
9.8 2.2
6.9 51
74 4.6
10.6 84

Horse

Mayfair Spirit
Mclaren
Midnight Blue
Minks Star
Minks Star
Mishani Lily
Mishani Sniper
Mostly Cloudy
Mumbai Muse
My Baby Blue Jean
My Khalifa
Nashira

Never Sober
Nodachi
Olentia

Oly's Choice
Osamu

Oscar Zulu
Osmose
Papillon Club
Party Princess
Patton

Poetic Drama
Pomade

Press Down
Pride Of Jenni
Prize Pursuit
Quintessa
Rampant Lion
Ranch Hand
Recalled

Red Card

Red Resistance
Ruby Flyer
Ruthless Dame
Sdltaire
Second To Nun
Secret War
Semana
Serpentine
Shadows Of Love
Silent Surrente
Sir Davy
Snapped

Spin The Reward
Stockman
Strait Acer
Strike Now
Superset
Taramansour

Date

13 Apr
13 Apr
14 Apr
13 Apr
14 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
14 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
14 Apr
14 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
16 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
14 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
15 Apr
13 Apr

Race

Doomben #9
Otaki #8

Terang #7

Gold Coast Poly #7
Sunshine Coast #4
Doomben #1
Doomben #4
Randwick #7
Randwick #5
Narrogin #4
Morphettville #5
Doomben #4
Narrogin #7
Terang #5
Randwick #9
Ascot #6
Doomben #4
Doomben #3
Randwick #9
Bendigo #7
Morphettville #5
Doomben #9
Doomben #9
Cairns #2
Morphettville #8
Randwick #8
Kalgoorlie #6
Randwick #6
Morphettville #3
Doomben #8
Ascot #8
Randwick #10
Randwick #5
Randwick #3
Randwick #9
Randwick #10
Morphettville #5
Bordertown #7
Randwick #9
Randwick #7
Randwick #3
Morphettville #5
Bendigo #9
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #9
Randwick #7
Randwick #3
Ascot #6
Bairnsdale #6
Bendigo #9
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Value
8.1
13.6
9.3
59
10.6

11.1
10.7

11.7

9.6
9.2

85

12.6
11.0

139
9.0

9.0
74

9.8

10.2

9.0
133
133

8.3
9.2
7.6
73
7.9



Horse

Ima Shelby
Imbibe

In Her Stride
Indictment
Intrepid Eagle
Islt Me

Jack The Lad
Jemel di

Joliestar
Kalapour
Karacasu
Khoekhoe

Kitri

Kordia

L et'shefrankbaby
Lethal Thoughts
Linthorpe Lad
Little Rich Boy
Ljungberg
Lovely Lookin'
Major Beel
Manzoice
Master At Arms

Date

13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
16 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
14 Apr
13 Apr
14 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
14 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr

Race

Bendigo #10
Morphettville #3
Bendigo #7
Cairns#5
Bendigo #3
Bendigo #6
Morphettville #5
Doomben #6
Randwick #5
Randwick #7
Morphettville #8
Terang #7
Doomben #7
Terang #6
Bendigo #4
Bendigo #10
Doomben #8
Bordertown #4
Newcastle #7
Morphettville #4
Randwick #7
Randwick #7
Morphettville #3

Barrier

Months
Idle
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Value Emerg

Factor

75 15
138

7.2 11.8
8.3 0.7
8.3 6.7
9.7 16.3
6.5 -0.5
9.7 33
10.2 4.8
12.9 21
84 14.6
11.5 85
7.3 5.7
11.1 9.9
11.6

10.6 84
37

11.2

8.4 76
11.8 2.2
12.7 -3.7
14

6.4 36
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Horse

The Art Of Flying
The Novelist

The Spruiker

The Summit

Tidal Creek

Time Scale
TuttaLaVita
Ultimate Command
Upstart Legend
Victory Lane
Warmonger
Waverley
Whiskey 'n" Women
Wolf Prince
Wolflands

Xavier

Yuri Royale
Zardozi

Zeyrek

Zoffda
Zougotcha
Zufasta

Date

13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
13 Apr
14 Apr

Race

Morphettville #3
Randwick #5
Ascot #6
Bendigo #9
Doomben #8
Kalgoorlie #6
Randwick #6
Ascot #9
Toowoomba #3
Randwick #3
Morphettville #6
Randwick #2
Morphettville #3
Morphettville #1
Bendigo #6
Ararat #8
Morphettville #1
Randwick #6
Randwick #8
Morphettville #1
Randwick #9
Bordertown #7

Score/
Starts

21/5

Months
Idle
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Vaue
6.2
7.0

15.3
9.1
6.4

10.2

5.7
114

125
12.6

8.6

6.2
9.0
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